High  Accuracy - 0.1% Full Scale
2 Programmable Limits and Relays (Optional)
4-20 mA (2 wire) and 0-5 VDC Analog Outputs
Ranges to 10,000 PSI - Gage or Absolute
High & Low Detection - Microprocessor Based
• Customer Recalibration
• Zero Offset/Tare
• On/off Switch Disable Feature

T = 110 Volt AC adapter (included)
V = 11 to 32 VDC (3 ft. cable)
MODEL DESIGNATION
SERIES
JA = High Accuracy 0.1% Full scale*
0-10 =10
0-20 =20
0-50 =50
0-100=100
REFERENCE
0-200 = 200
0-500 = 500
0-1000 = 1K*
0-2000 = 2000
0-5000 = 5K
0-10000 = 10K
DIMENSIONS
This order
code is used
ONLY if you
want
NEMA 4
Rating.
Z = No electrical connection (model JAW - 9 volt battery)*
C = 3 foot cable
T = AC adapter (Model JAT)
B = Bendix (opt) PTIH-10-6P or equal (connector sold separately)
Call Factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable
lengths.
2.2
Request certified drawing before designing mountings or fixtures.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
* Models JAB, JAE, JAR, JAX, JAV
No cable for battery powered Model JAW
Bar = Bar Ft H20 = Feet of water
MBar = Millibar In H20 = Inches of water
kPa = Kilopascals In Hg = Inches of mercury
MPa = Megapascals mmHg = Milimeters of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
A Product of Sensotec®
E-mail: dct@sensotec.com
©Copyright 2002 DCT Instruments
JA06021.0
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件
供应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家